
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 132. Ridinger, Achim GSRC Mannheim 1999 471 49 359 59 333 63 1163 171

2 142. Brunzel, Bodo GKK Goldene 9 Bremerhaven 242 54 88 67 425 49 755 170

3 109. Klingbeil, Stefan GSRV München´01 39 78 281 46 321 45 641 169

4 83. Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim 285 50 252 65 283 54 820 169

5 108. Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRV München´01 473 53 145 62 373 53 991 168

6 51. Caripitis, Anastasios HKF Brühl 259 62 339 45 270 60 868 167

7 117. Zeh, Alfred GSRF Bamberg´97 289 54 153 55 327 56 769 165

8 4. Brandt, Angelika GSRC Dortmund 143 58 188 53 138 52 469 163

9 42. Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 193 48 56 66 306 45 555 159

10 85. Schwarz-Kühn, Gabi GSRC Frankfurt 96 59 201 52 310 48 607 159

11 96. Krächan, Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 193 54 578 42 259 63 1030 159

12 53. Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl 342 51 301 50 231 57 874 158

13 69. Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel 263 50 176 55 179 51 618 156

14 48. Walte, Christel GC Duisburg 375 42 196 61 372 53 943 156

15 18. Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf´95 372 58 671 29 211 68 1254 155

16 107. Ferchichi, Dali GSRV München´01 435 45 551 64 544 46 1530 155

17 97. Biesenroth, Petra GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 161 46 197 64 366 44 724 154

18 39. Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 190 55 467 40 135 59 792 154

19 24. Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln´01 88 71 390 44 444 39 922 154

20 73. Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster 2005 313 53 249 46 179 54 741 153

21 144. Perschall, Anja GKK Goldene 9 Bremerhaven 371 51 193 59 199 43 763 153

22 10. Schumacher, Marietta GSRC Dortmund 249 54 256 56 432 42 937 152

23 5. Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund 429 48 332 40 77 63 838 151

24 125. Milles, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 355 48 258 51 279 52 892 151

25 45. Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg 246 52 321 49 209 49 776 150

26 124. Salzmann, Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 300 50 171 49 319 51 790 150

27 8. Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund 417 41 172 56 320 53 909 150

28 91. Danailov, Renate GSRC Frankfurt 308 50 143 56 271 43 722 149

29 56. Schorbach, Regina HKF Brühl 413 45 112 54 277 50 802 149

30 121. Büchner, Mike GSRF Bayreuth 387 45 208 48 220 56 815 149

31 11. Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund 351 49 396 49 142 51 889 149

32 60. Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn´96 59 66 286 52 633 31 978 149

33 19. Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf´95 207 56 295 44 251 48 753 148

34 116. Nüßlein, Oswald GSRF Bamberg´97 380 39 171 56 295 53 846 148

35 140. Wolf, Dorlo GV Schleswig 263 48 396 46 209 54 868 148

36 123. Hörst, Joachim Aschaffenburg 132 62 586 31 173 54 891 147

37 128. Gollmar, Matthias GKC Reutlingen 2012 409 41 158 53 188 51 755 145

38 71. Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel 289 52 294 56 391 37 974 145

39 113. Kaul, Wolfgang GV Kulmbach 257 48 358 50 361 47 976 145

40 119. Bachmann, Nicole GSRF Bayreuth 496 46 353 44 187 55 1036 145

41 126. Milles, Hans GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 298 66 337 41 479 38 1114 145

42 87. Stockmar, Beate GSRC Frankfurt 198 47 227 47 63 50 488 144

43 1. Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund 116 55 281 47 384 42 781 144

44 110. Schroff, Günther GSRV München´01 255 45 391 43 192 56 838 144

45 20. Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf´95 134 62 382 54 666 28 1182 144

46 63. Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen´09 176 56 259 46 467 41 902 143

47 111. Dehler, Sylvia GV Kulmbach 175 59 393 41 472 43 1040 143

48 120. Lauterbach, Conny GSRF Bayreuth 370 51 96 65 586 27 1052 143

49 40. Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 523 37 393 48 315 58 1231 143

50 115. Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg´97 372 40 217 47 265 55 854 142

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSV Aachen ´00/02
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis ( 3 x 20 ) 04.08.2012



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSV Aachen ´00/02
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis ( 3 x 20 ) 04.08.2012

51 134. Jung, Frank GSRC Mannheim 1999 364 44 158 56 509 42 1031 142

52 27. Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln´01 308 59 376 35 484 48 1168 142

53 103. von Speicher, Helena GSRF Wetzlar 358 46 104 56 414 39 876 141

54 3. Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund 257 51 489 37 252 53 998 141

55 6. Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund 637 32 241 48 265 61 1143 141

56 93. Raiss, Marion GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 273 46 384 47 221 47 878 140

57 95. Schmitz, Claudia GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 187 57 166 46 552 37 905 140

58 81. Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm 170 54 333 42 434 44 937 140

59 41. Wermes, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 395 44 344 43 288 53 1027 140

60 16. Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf´95 293 44 237 57 395 38 925 139

61 133. Seebach, Uwe GSRC Mannheim 1999 211 51 419 45 371 43 1001 139

62 21. Schwarz, Ursula GSRC Düsseldorf´95 295 51 227 64 550 24 1072 139

63 52. Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl 530 41 351 53 450 45 1331 139

64 98. Müller, Michael GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 262 46 284 40 162 51 708 137

65 118. Günter, Joachim GSRF Bamberg´97 304 49 346 41 161 47 811 137

66 86. Schwarz, Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt 246 46 297 45 295 46 838 137

67 90. Heintges, Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt 108 53 452 28 299 56 859 137

68 135. Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld 424 38 203 51 277 48 904 137

69 106. Walther, Siegfried GSRC Gießen 391 37 94 62 535 38 1020 137

70 74. Haker, Matthias GSV Münster 2005 220 54 310 43 379 39 909 136

71 84. Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal 206 47 485 30 144 58 835 135

72 88. Stockmar, Ingo GSRC Frankfurt 404 44 212 45 328 46 944 135

73 54. Bader, Martin HKF Brühl 258 47 174 56 692 32 1124 135

74 66. Gronert, Georg GRC Essen´09 264 58 565 35 409 42 1238 135

75 31. Dencker, Heidi GLRR Köln´01 212 45 273 47 324 42 809 134

76 114. Senzenk, Natascha GV Kulmbach 336 49 313 47 335 38 984 134

77 130. Hiller, Frank GKC Reutlingen 2012 494 35 338 48 205 51 1037 134

78 122. Schroff, Sorana GSRV München´01 504 36 290 54 386 44 1180 134

79 25. Grieger, Annette GLRR Köln´01 647 29 240 54 379 51 1266 134

80 47. Ruppert, Bernhard GC Duisburg 218 45 417 37 280 51 915 133

81 139. Czuberny, Nicole GV Schleswig 381 43 373 40 330 50 1084 133

82 7. Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund 312 49 393 42 400 41 1105 132

83 68. Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel 258 52 525 39 350 41 1133 132

84 9. Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund 728 28 218 63 373 41 1319 132

85 12. Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund 244 44 329 37 233 50 806 131

86 26. Schönfelder, Peter GLRR Köln´01 193 49 348 38 375 44 916 131

87 76. Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster 2005 573 33 197 59 354 39 1124 131

88 143. Lyhs, Nicol GKK Goldene 9 Bremerhaven 369 51 415 42 447 38 1231 131

89 129. Fernschild, Markus GKC Reutlingen 2012 147 61 540 42 652 28 1339 131

90 99. Batz, Rainer GSRC Kassel 313 55 566 36 487 40 1366 131

91 32. Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld´04 312 47 509 44 515 39 1336 130

92 17. Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf´95 654 33 460 53 451 44 1565 130

93 57. Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn´96 369 35 276 49 177 45 822 129

94 131. Hiller, Karin GKC Reutlingen 2012 365 47 267 42 417 40 1049 129

95 104. von Speicher, Michael GSRF Wetzlar 298 44 441 41 349 44 1088 129

96 78. Wienhold, Hannelore GOV Bitburg 319 45 386 41 386 43 1091 129

97 29. Tümmler, Helmut GLRR Köln´01 310 32 443 42 348 55 1101 129

98 79. Ittenbach, Winfried GOV Bitburg 490 42 302 47 395 40 1187 129

99 136. Czuberny, Volker GV Schleswig 308 62 660 30 520 37 1488 129

100 148. Ammann, Jörn GKSRF Saarbrücken´95 470 36 491 41 308 51 1269 128



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSV Aachen ´00/02
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis ( 3 x 20 ) 04.08.2012

101 145. Messinger, Bernd GKSRF Saarbrücken´95 491 40 172 56 665 32 1328 128

102 14. Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund 518 34 161 55 298 38 977 127

103 28. Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln´01 137 58 554 32 407 37 1098 127

104 138. Meyer, Harald GV Schleswig 524 34 315 52 429 41 1268 127

105 35. Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld´04 556 32 368 44 280 50 1204 126

106 65. Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen´09 445 39 309 42 538 45 1292 126

107 30. Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln´01 187 50 341 39 585 36 1113 125

108 15. Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf´95 723 28 424 47 396 50 1543 125

109 102. Pottberg, Beate GSRC Kassel 278 41 443 34 164 49 885 124

110 105. Ruppert, Dagmar GSRC Gießen 239 44 210 48 449 30 898 122

111 46. Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg 538 39 299 36 297 47 1134 122

112 64. Pogscheba, Ursula GRC Essen´09 350 47 559 35 352 40 1261 122

113 141. Perschall, Thomas GKK Goldene 9 Bremerhaven 280 47 480 33 560 42 1320 122

114 82. Claasen, Wilfried Hamm 538 35 277 50 475 36 1290 121

115 50. Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg 330 42 223 47 527 31 1080 120

116 22. Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf´95 336 46 383 36 411 38 1130 120

117 13. Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund 360 40 451 38 360 42 1171 120

118 89. Heintges, Brigitte GSRC Frankfurt 729 22 181 55 444 43 1354 120

119 43. Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 596 40 541 34 469 46 1606 120

120 38. Loesken, Bianca GRC Krefeld´04 224 46 271 39 395 34 890 119

121 75. Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster 2005 316 43 489 33 292 43 1097 119

122 55. Wehren, Petra HKF Brühl 439 36 278 41 433 42 1150 119

123 127. Wolff, Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 372 37 383 48 505 34 1260 119

124 147. Stüber, Manfred GKSRF Saarbrücken´95 231 51 530 34 315 33 1076 118

125 70. Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel 457 37 315 42 457 38 1229 117

126 80. Ferring-K., Marie-Jeanne GOV Bitburg 530 40 632 28 363 49 1525 117

127 36. Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld´04 559 33 313 45 483 38 1355 116

128 94. Sieke, Ines GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 395 36 320 39 408 40 1123 115

129 23. Bajramovski, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf´95 487 31 300 44 369 40 1156 115

130 100. Batz, Elke GSRC Kassel 271 39 523 35 440 41 1234 115

131 37. Otten, Elfriede GRC Krefeld´04 451 33 420 35 260 45 1131 113

132 77. Wienhold, Eberhard GOV Bitburg 448 35 548 34 369 44 1365 113

133 101. Hempel, Jutta GSRC Kassel 588 35 608 32 361 46 1557 113

134 33. Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld´04 410 37 402 37 386 38 1198 112

135 137. Gerjensen, Arno GV Schleswig 165 49 598 33 441 29 1204 111

136 58. Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn´96 361 37 423 30 343 43 1127 110

137 62. Kolf, Gabi GRC Bonn´96 714 26 376 43 265 41 1355 110

138 92. Bardt, Gabi GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 536 30 396 42 486 38 1418 110

139 146. Bubel, Wolfgang GKSRF Saarbrücken´95 656 28 342 40 438 41 1436 109

140 72. Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel 273 42 351 40 491 26 1115 108

141 2. Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund 337 40 617 26 580 41 1534 107

142 61. Witt, Birgit GRC Bonn´96 619 27 215 42 443 37 1277 106

143 34. Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld´04 643 22 467 44 430 40 1540 106

144 49. Walte, Herbert GC Duisburg 480 36 394 37 525 31 1399 104

145 67. Schüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen´09 302 42 400 29 407 31 1109 102

146 44. Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 776 23 577 30 320 45 1673 98

147 59. Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn´96 416 32 434 32 387 32 1237 96

148 112. Dehler, Erich GV Kulmbach 333 41 594 22 494 31 1421 94



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRV München´01 1202 221 1368 215 1430 200 4000 636

2 HKF Brühl´07 1389 201 1165 204 1643 194 4197 599

3 GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 1301 184 1260 197 1044 215 3605 596

4 GSRF Bamberg ´97 1345 182 887 199 1048 211 3280 592

5 GSRC Mannheim 1470 182 1139 211 1490 196 4099 589

6 GKK Bremerhaven 1262 203 1176 201 1631 172 4069 576

7 GSRC Frankfurt / Main I. 944 196 937 189 996 190 2877 575

8 GSRC Dortmund II. 1795 170 1138 186 1062 218 3995 574

9 GSRF Bayreuth 1757 178 947 211 1379 182 4083 571

10 GSRC Frankfurt / Main II. 1338 179 1354 181 1273 205 3965 565

11 GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1325 201 1149 189 1582 175 4056 565

12 GSRC Dortmund III. 1572 175 1199 205 1180 184 3951 564

13 GC Duisburg´88/94 1377 178 1233 183 1158 200 3768 561

14 GLRR Köln´01 I. 1236 208 1354 171 1682 182 4272 561

15 GSRC Dortmund I. 853 204 1575 163 1354 188 3782 555

16 GSRC Düsseldorf´95 II. 972 215 1287 198 1878 138 4137 551

17 HSV Wesel 1267 191 1310 192 1377 167 3954 550

18 GSRC Düsseldorf´95 I. 2042 163 1792 186 1453 200 5287 549

19 GSV Münster 1422 183 1245 181 1204 175 3871 539

20 GKC Reutlingen 1415 184 1303 185 1462 170 4180 539

21 GSRC Essen 1235 200 1692 158 1766 168 4693 526

22 GV Kulmbach 1101 197 1658 160 1662 159 4421 516

23 GLRR Köln´01 II. 846 185 1611 160 1664 170 4121 515

24 GKKC Rechtenbach 1391 169 1266 174 1667 162 4324 505

25 GCV Schleswig 1378 188 1946 155 1720 157 5044 500

26 GOV Bitburg 1787 162 1868 150 1513 176 5168 488

27 GRC Bonn 1205 170 1419 163 1540 151 4164 484

28 GSRC Kassel 1450 170 2140 137 1452 176 5042 483

29 GKRF Saarbrücken 1848 155 1535 171 1726 157 5109 483

30 GRC Krefeld ´04 I. 1921 138 1746 169 1611 167 5278 474

31 GRC Krefeld ´04 II. 1714 148 1398 156 1663 148 4775 452

GSV Aachen ´00/02
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

06.08.2011



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

107. Ferchichi, Dali 435 45 551 64 544 46 1530 155

108. Klingbeil, Ulrike 473 53 145 62 373 53 991 168

109. Klingbeil, Stefan 39 78 281 46 321 45 641 169

 Platz 110. Schroff, Günther 255 45 391 43 192 56 838 144

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4000 636

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51. Caripitis, Anastasios 259 62 339 45 270 60 868 167

 52. Schröter, Thorsten 530 41 351 53 450 45 1331 139

53. Wehren, Rene 342 51 301 50 231 57 874 158

 Platz 54. Bader, Martin 258 47 174 56 692 32 1124 135

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4197 599

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39. Eickelmann, Michael 190 55 467 40 135 59 792 154

40. Jonkmann, Theo 523 37 393 48 315 58 1231 143

41. Wermes, Erika 395 44 344 43 288 53 1027 140

 Platz 42. Henkenjohann, Heinz 193 48 56 66 306 45 555 159

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3605 596

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

115. Rother, Gustel 372 40 217 47 265 55 854 142

116. Nüßlein, Oswald 380 39 171 56 295 53 846 148

117. Zeh, Alfred 289 54 153 55 327 56 769 165

 Platz 118. Günter, Joachim 304 49 346 41 161 47 811 137

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3280 592

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

132. Ridinger, Achim 471 49 359 59 333 63 1163 171

133. Seebach, Uwe 211 51 419 45 371 43 1001 139

134. Jung, Frank 364 44 158 56 509 42 1031 142

 Platz 135. Barbarski, Heinz 424 38 203 51 277 48 904 137

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4099 589

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

141. Perschall, Thomas 280 47 480 33 560 42 1320 122

142. Brunzel, Bodo 242 54 88 67 425 49 755 170

143. Lyhs, Nicol 369 51 415 42 447 38 1231 131

 Platz 144. Perschall, Anja 371 51 193 59 199 43 763 153

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4069 576

GSV Aachen ´00/02

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

04.08.2012

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRV München´01

HKF Brühl´07

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

GSRF Bamberg ´97

GSRC Mannheim

GKK Bremerhaven



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSV Aachen ´00/02
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

04.08.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

85. Schwarz-Kühn, Gabi 96 59 201 52 310 48 607 159

86. Schwarz, Gerhard 246 46 297 45 295 46 838 137

87. Stockmar, Beate 198 47 227 47 63 50 488 144

 Platz 88. Stockmar, Ingo 404 44 212 45 328 46 944 135

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2877 575

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5. Stollmann, Edith 429 48 332 40 77 63 838 151

6. Seipke, Monika 637 32 241 48 265 61 1143 141

7. Schneider, Melanie 312 49 393 42 400 41 1105 132

 Platz 8. Enk, Christian 417 41 172 56 320 53 909 150

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3995 574

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

119. Bachmann, Nicole 496 46 353 44 187 55 1036 145

120. Lauterbach, Conny 370 51 96 65 586 27 1052 143

121. Büchner, Mike 387 45 208 48 220 56 815 149

 Platz 122. Schroff, Sorana 504 36 290 54 386 44 1180 134

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4083 571

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

89. Heintges, Brigitte 729 22 181 55 444 43 1354 120

90. Heintges, Gerhard 108 53 452 28 299 56 859 137

91. Danailov, Renate 308 50 143 56 271 43 722 149

 Platz 96. Krächan, Stefan 193 54 578 42 259 63 1030 159

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3965 565

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

124. Salzmann, Harald 300 50 171 49 319 51 790 150

125. Milles, Susan 355 48 258 51 279 52 892 151

126. Milles, Hans 298 66 337 41 479 38 1114 145

 Platz 127. Wolff, Henry 372 37 383 48 505 34 1260 119

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4056 565

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9. Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 728 28 218 63 373 41 1319 132

10. Schumacher, Marietta 249 54 256 56 432 42 937 152

11. Perschmann, Uwe 351 49 396 49 142 51 889 149

 Platz 12. Neumann, Helga 244 44 329 37 233 50 806 131

12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3951 564

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Frankfurt / Main I.

GSRC Dortmund II.

GSRF Bayreuth

GSRC Frankfurt / Main II.

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

GSRC Dortmund III.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSV Aachen ´00/02
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

04.08.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45. Plenker, Kerstin 246 52 321 49 209 49 776 150

46. Rogozinski, Elke 538 39 299 36 297 47 1134 122

47. Ruppert, Bernhard 218 45 417 37 280 51 915 133

 Platz 48. Walte, Christel 375 42 196 61 372 53 943 156

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3768 561

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24. Toprak, Hasan 88 71 390 44 444 39 922 154

25. Grieger, Annette 647 29 240 54 379 51 1266 134

26. Schönfelder, Peter 193 49 348 38 375 44 916 131

 Platz 27. Brümmel, Bärbel 308 59 376 35 484 48 1168 142

14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4272 561

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1. Braun, Elke 116 55 281 47 384 42 781 144

2. Kuhrüber, Alfred 337 40 617 26 580 41 1534 107

3. Gürich, Kerstin 257 51 489 37 252 53 998 141

 Platz 4. Brandt, Angelika 143 58 188 53 138 52 469 163

15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3782 555

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

19. Böhm, Jürgen 207 56 295 44 251 48 753 148

20. Porcher, Stephan 134 62 382 54 666 28 1182 144

21. Schwarz, Ursula 295 51 227 64 550 24 1072 139

 Platz 22. Staab, Annette 336 46 383 36 411 38 1130 120

16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4137 551

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

68. Grunwald, Marco 258 52 525 39 350 41 1133 132

69. Grunwald, Heidi 263 50 176 55 179 51 618 156

70. Becher, Susanne 457 37 315 42 457 38 1229 117

 Platz 71. Marschner, Dietmar 289 52 294 56 391 37 974 145

17 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3954 550

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

15. Domnofski, Manuela 723 28 424 47 396 50 1543 125

16. Domnofski, Peter 293 44 237 57 395 38 925 139

17. Hinzen, Roland 654 33 460 53 451 44 1565 130

 Platz 18. Maubach, Dirk 372 58 671 29 211 68 1254 155

18 Abschluß Ergebnis : 5287 549

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf´95 I.

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HSV Wesel

GC Duisburg´88/94

GLRR Köln´01 I.

GSRC Dortmund I.

GSRC Düsseldorf´95 II.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSV Aachen ´00/02
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

04.08.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

73. Stief, Hartwig 313 53 249 46 179 54 741 153

74. Haker, Matthias 220 54 310 43 379 39 909 136

75. Bönstrup, Ludger 316 43 489 33 292 43 1097 119

 Platz 76. Falk, Hans-Werner 573 33 197 59 354 39 1124 131

19 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3871 539

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

128. Gollmar, Matthias 409 41 158 53 188 51 755 145

129. Fernschild, Markus 147 61 540 42 652 28 1339 131

130. Hiller, Frank 494 35 338 48 205 51 1037 134

 Platz 131. Hiller, Karin 365 47 267 42 417 40 1049 129

20 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4180 539

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

63. Sandmeier, Thomas 176 56 259 46 467 41 902 143

64. Pogscheba, Ursula 350 47 559 35 352 40 1261 122

65. Pogscheba, Rolf 445 39 309 42 538 45 1292 126

 Platz 66. Gronert, Georg 264 58 565 35 409 42 1238 135

21 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4693 526

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

111. Dehler, Sylvia 175 59 393 41 472 43 1040 143

112. Dehler, Erich 333 41 594 22 494 31 1421 94

113. Kaul, Wolfgang 257 48 358 50 361 47 976 145

 Platz 114. Senzenk, Natascha 336 49 313 47 335 38 984 134

22 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4421 516

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

28. Tümmler, Ursula 137 58 554 32 407 37 1098 127

29. Tümmler, Helmut 310 32 443 42 348 55 1101 129

30. Dencker, Guido 187 50 341 39 585 36 1113 125

 Platz 31. Dencker, Heidi 212 45 273 47 324 42 809 134

23 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4121 515

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

92. Bardt, Gabi 536 30 396 42 486 38 1418 110

93. Raiss, Marion 273 46 384 47 221 47 878 140

94. Sieke, Ines 395 36 320 39 408 40 1123 115

 Platz 95. Schmitz, Claudia 187 57 166 46 552 37 905 140

24 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4324 505

GSRC Essen

GSV Münster

GKC Reutlingen

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GV Kulmbach

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GLRR Köln´01 II.

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GKKC Rechtenbach



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSV Aachen ´00/02
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

04.08.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

136. Czuberny, Volker 308 62 660 30 520 37 1488 129

137. Gerjensen, Arno 165 49 598 33 441 29 1204 111

138. Meyer, Harald 524 34 315 52 429 41 1268 127

 Platz 139. Czuberny, Nicole 381 43 373 40 330 50 1084 133

25 Abschluß Ergebnis : 5044 500

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

77. Wienhold, Eberhard 448 35 548 34 369 44 1365 113

78. Wienhold, Hannelore 319 45 386 41 386 43 1091 129

79. Ittenbach, Winfried 490 42 302 47 395 40 1187 129

 Platz 80. Ferring-K., Marie-Jeanne 530 40 632 28 363 49 1525 117

26 Abschluß Ergebnis : 5168 488

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57. Windbrake, Rita 369 35 276 49 177 45 822 129

58. Biebach, Renate 361 37 423 30 343 43 1127 110

59. Weger, Rainer 416 32 434 32 387 32 1237 96

 Platz 60. Hensen, Georg 59 66 286 52 633 31 978 149

27 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4164 484

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

99. Batz, Rainer 313 55 566 36 487 40 1366 131

100. Batz, Elke 271 39 523 35 440 41 1234 115

101. Hempel, Jutta 588 35 608 32 361 46 1557 113

 Platz 102. Pottberg, Beate 278 41 443 34 164 49 885 124

28 Abschluß Ergebnis : 5042 483

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

145. Messinger, Bernd 491 40 172 56 665 32 1328 128

146. Bubel, Wolfgang 656 28 342 40 438 41 1436 109

147. Stüber, Manfred 231 51 530 34 315 33 1076 118

 Platz 148. Ammann, Jörn 470 36 491 41 308 51 1269 128

29 Abschluß Ergebnis : 5109 483

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

32. Buscher, Norbert 312 47 509 44 515 39 1336 130

33. Buscher, Susanne 410 37 402 37 386 38 1198 112

34. Lorenzen, Petra 643 22 467 44 430 40 1540 106

 Platz 35. Lorenzen, Günter 556 32 368 44 280 50 1204 126

30 Abschluß Ergebnis : 5278 474

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

36. Hasenfuß, Siegfried 559 33 313 45 483 38 1355 116

37. Otten, Elfriede 451 33 420 35 260 45 1131 113

38. Loesken, Bianca 224 46 271 39 395 34 890 119

 Platz 49. Walte, Herbert 480 36 394 37 525 31 1399 104

31 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4775 452

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GCV Schleswig

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GOV Bitburg

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Bonn

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Kassel

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld ´04 II.

GKRF Saarbrücken

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld ´04 I.

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Klingbeil, Ulrike Klingbeil, Stefan 512 131 426 108 694 98 1632 337

2 Sandmeier, Thomas Fischer, Zarko 461 106 511 111 750 95 1722 312

3 Ridinger, Achim Seebach, Uwe 682 100 778 104 704 106 2164 310

4 Gürich, Kerstin Brandt, Angelika 400 109 677 90 390 105 1467 304

5 Zeh, Alfred Günter, Joachim 593 103 499 96 488 103 1580 302

6 Salzmann, Harald Miles, Susan 655 98 429 100 598 103 1682 301

7 Schmitz, Claudia Krächen, Stefan 380 111 744 88 811 100 1935 299

8 Ferchichi, Dali Schroff, Günther 690 90 942 107 736 102 2368 299

9 Perschmann, Uwe Böhm, Jürgen 558 105 691 93 393 99 1642 297

10 Eickelmann, Michae Jonkmann, Theo 713 92 860 88 450 117 2023 297

11 Schröters, Thorsten Wehren, René 872 92 652 103 681 102 2205 297

12 Schwarz-Kühn, Gabi Schwarz, Gerhard 342 105 498 97 605 94 1445 296

13 Domnofski, Peter Grunwald, Heidi 556 94 413 112 574 89 1543 295

14 Enk, Christian Marschner, Dietmar 706 93 466 112 711 90 1883 295

15 Caripitis, Anastasios Messinger, Bernd 750 102 511 101 935 92 2196 295

16 Stollmann, Edith Seipke, Monika 1066 80 573 88 342 124 1981 292

17 Perschall, Thomas Brunzel, Bodo 522 101 568 100 985 91 2075 292

18 Rother, Gustel Nüßlein, Oswald 752 79 388 103 560 108 1700 290

19 Toprak, Hasan Grieger, Annette 735 100 630 98 823 90 2188 288

20 Hinzen, Roland Maubach, Dirk 1026 91 1131 82 662 112 2819 285

21 Lyhs, Nicol Perschall, Anja 740 102 608 101 646 81 1994 284

22 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha Schumacher, Marietta 977 82 474 119 805 83 2256 284

23 Czuberny, Nicole Wolf, Dorlo 644 91 769 86 539 104 1952 281

24 Stockmar, Beate Stockmar, Ingo 602 91 439 92 391 96 1432 279

25 Gollmar, Matthias Fernschild, Markus 556 102 698 95 840 79 2094 276

26 Schönfelder, Peter Brümmel, Bärbel 501 108 724 73 859 92 2084 273

27 von Speicher, Helena von Speicher, Michael 656 90 545 97 763 83 1964 270

28 Schneider, Melanie Barbarski, Heinz 736 87 596 93 677 89 2009 269

29 Wehren, Petra Schorbach, Regina 852 81 390 95 710 92 1952 268

30 Miles, Hans Wolff, Henry 670 103 720 89 984 72 2374 264

31 Hiller, Frank Hiller, Karin 859 82 605 90 622 91 2086 263

32 Schreiber, Ingrid Claasen, Wilfried 708 89 610 92 909 80 2227 261

33 Dencker, Guido Dencker, Heidi 399 95 614 86 909 78 1922 259

34 Schwarz, Ursula Staab, Annette 631 97 610 100 961 62 2202 259

35 Heintges, Brigitte Heintges, Gerhard 837 75 633 83 743 99 2213 257

36 Domnofski, Manuel Grunwald, Marco 981 80 949 86 746 91 2676 257

37 Tümmler, Ursula Tümmler, Helmut 447 90 997 74 755 92 2199 256

38 Ruppert, Bernhard Ruppert, Dagmar 457 89 627 85 729 81 1813 255

39 Lorenzen, Günter Meyer, Harald 1080 66 683 96 709 91 2472 253

40 Braun, Elke Kührüber, Alfred 453 95 898 73 964 83 2315 251

41 Stüber, Manfred Ammann, Jörn 701 87 1021 75 623 84 2345 246

42 Batz, Reiner Batz, Elke 584 94 1089 71 927 81 2600 246

43 Czuberny, Volker Gerjensen, Arno 473 111 1258 63 961 66 2692 240

44 Becher, Susanne Grunwald, Udo 730 79 666 82 948 64 2344 225

 Spielp.- Wertp. )  Spielp.- Wertp. )  Spielp.- Wertp. )

GSV Aachen ´00/02
Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS 04.08.2012

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :


